4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

0445738M
0079051M
0079028M
0079047M
1260214F
2052476eM
0079005M
2003776eM
0079029F
2045371F
0008709M
2052477F
1260225F
2052482M
0008752F
0079002M
2052481M
1158642M
0008740F
0079018M
0079027F
2023914M
2052489M
0079019F
0077788M
0079098M
0079072F
2052485M
0079053F
0079081F
0079049M
0079058F
2052475F
2052483M
1158646F
0079026M
0079073M
1158647F
0079043M

BENZING Live

1: 16406049 2:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

16401727 3:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
72" N Longitudine
18:34:28 GPS Ceas Atomic
18:34:28 +0 Ceas Porumbei
18:34:28 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DB070345 |03.05 09:53:
|ALB |DBOE2BE6 |03.05 09:56
| GUT |DBOE2BD2 |03.05 09:57
|ALB |DBODF64C |03.05 09:57
| ALB |DB1419AA |03.05 09:59
| PAG |DBODF66C |03.05 09:59
|ALB |DA28A202 |03.05 10:01
|APA |DB1418AE |03.05 10:01
| ALB | DBOBCBDB |03.05 10:01
|ALB |DBOBCAFC |03.05 10:02:
|GUT |DBO70365 |03.05 10:02
|GUT |DB070384 |03.05 10:02
|ALB |DBOCOA72 |03.05 10:03:
|ALB |DB070359 |03.05 10:03:
|GUT |DBOCOA7E |03.05 10:03:
|GUT |DAOEL19F9 |03.05 10:03:
|GUT |DB070398 |03.05 10:03:
| PAG |DA28AODB |03.05 10:03:
|GUT |DBOCOAB81 |03.05 10:04
| PAG |DA28A295 |03.05 10:04
|GUT |DBOCOAGB |03.05 10:05:
|APA |DB070373 |03.05 10:05:
|GUT |DA28A0OD1 |03.05 10:05:
|GUT |DBOBCBDY9 |03.05 10:06
|ROS |DBODF62C |03.05 10:06
|GUT |DBO7038B |03.05 10:06
| PAG |DBOCOBC8 |03.05 10:06
|GUT |DBO7037C |03.05 10:07
|ALB |DBOBCAF7 |03.05 10:08
|GUT |DB14191F |03.05 10:08
|GUT | DA462409 |03.05 10:10
| PAG |DB14196C |03.05 10:11
| PAG |DB1419A7 |03.05 10:11
|GUT |DA28A10D |03.05 10:11:
|ARG |DB14197A |03.05 10:15:
| GPA |DA28A2AF |03.05 10:15:
|GUT |DBODF672 |03.05 10:15:
|ROS |DBOCOBAC |03.05 10:16:
| PAG |DBOE2BE2 |03.05 10:19:

Cod concurs: 27314

16406259 4: 16401728

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

ulma?2

08505, 2025 09502

0°0"0'W
03.05.2025 04:31:28
Zamfir Anton

26° 56" 7.29' E
03.05.2025 11:49:03
03.05.2025 11:49:03 +0
ol

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |02 056 |

[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |03 1020 |

|[OK |04 006 |

|OK |04 051 |

|[OK |01 |01l6 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |02 1084 |

|[OK |02 063 |

|[OK |04 1012 |

|[OK |04 1014 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 ]061 |

|[OK |03 1004 |

|[OK |03 1027 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1090 |

|[OK |01 015 |

|[OK |04 029 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |02 1003 |

|[OK |02 1031 |

|[OK |03 1087 |

|[OK |01 1050 |

|[OK |01 1086 |

|[OK |01 1059 |

|OK |04 035 |

|[OK |04 030 |

|[OK |04 1018 |

|[OK |03 1082 |

|[OK |04 1088 |

|[OK |04 071 |

|[OK |02 1017 |

|[OK |04 1041 |

|[OK |02 1007 |

|[OK |04 066 |

|[OK |02 1038 |

|[OK |02 075 |
Serie ceas: 401651
Autorizare: REMOTE
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0079033M
0079082F
0079083F
2052484F
0079030F
0079055M
2003766M
0079089F
0079092F
0079001F
0079045M
0079007M
0079023F
2045374F
0079008M
0079057M
007904 6M
1158637M
2045377F
0079094M
0079097F
1158636M

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 16406049 2:

16401727 3:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

16406259 4:

27314

16401728

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:28 GPS Ceas Atomic
:28 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:28 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA284DCD |03.05 10:19:
|DB141866 |03.05 10:23:
| DBOBCBD4 |03.05 10:25:
| DBOBCAD1 |03.05 10:25:
|DB14194D |]03.05 10:29
|[DBO7039A ]03.05 10:29
|DBODF63F |03.05 10:31
|DBOCOASD |03.05 10:31
|DBOCOAS54 |03.05 10:32
|DB1418DE |03.05 10:34
|DB07036C |03.05 10:38
| DBODF665 |03.05 10:39
| DBOCOAS3 103.05 10:44
|DB141982 |]03.05 10:47
| DA28A2BE |03.05 10:49
| DBODEF630 |]03.05 10:57
|DB070382 |03.05 11:03:
|DBODF67B |03.05 11:04
|IDB14193F |03.05 11:07
|DBOE2CC1 ]03.05 11:20
| DBOCOASB |03.05 11:34
| DBODF63B |03.05 11:48:

VALID
| FILEON

03,05,2025 09302

| SERVER |

ulma?2

0°0"0'W
03.05.2025 04:31:28
Zamfir Anton

26° 56" 7.29' E
03.05.2025 11:49:03
03.05.2025 11:49:03 +0
6l
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
48.5 |OK |02 1048
58.4 |OK |02 ]026 |
22.1 |OK |01 1057 |
30.1 |OK |01 |036 |
:24.0 |OK |01 |072
:52.1 |OK |02 |065 |
:00.0 JOK |03 |010
:00.2 J|OK |01 |058
:24.8 |OK |04 034
:59.4 |OK |02 1049 |
:54.2 |OK |04 1091 |
:15.8 |JOK |02 |073
:34.5 |OK |01 ]009 |
:05.4 |OK |02 ]068 |
:29.7 |OK |04 1024 |
:01.2 |OK |03 1067 |
28.2 |OK |04 011
:02.7 |OK |02 042
:38.7 |OK |01 045
:52.5 |OK |02 |062 |
:38.1 |OK |04 1083
03.0 |OK |03 |0406 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 401651
Autorizare: REMOTE
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